
CATEGORY 

$

$

13500

18500

10000

9500

400

13500

10000

225

13500

$

$

15500

20500

12000

10500

450

15500

12000

275

15500

$

$

20500

25500

15000

13500

500

20500

15000

325

18500

$

$

Early Bird Till 
31st May 2024

1st June 2024 to  
31st August 2024

1st September 2024 to 
30th November 2024

1st December 2024 
Onwards - SPOT

Please Fill in BLOCK LETTERS

(*It is important that you provide an email & mobile number so that future communication can be sent to you via SMS/ e-mail)

Title:          Prof.          Dr.          Mr.          Ms.          Mrs.                                                           Gender:          Male          Female

First Name*: ______________________________________ Last Name: ___________________________________________________

Institute/ Hospital: _________________________________________________________ Designation: ________________________

Postal Address: __________________________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________ City: _____________________________

State: ___________________________________ Pin: ______________________ Country: _____________________________________ 

IOA Membership No.*: _______________________ Mobile*: ________________ Whatsapp*: ______________________________

E-mail*: __________________________________________________________________ PAN No*.: _____________________________

REGISTRATION FORM

ACCOMPANYING PERSON DETAILS

1.  Name: __________________________________ Gender _______________ Age ______

2.  Name: __________________________________ Gender _______________ Age ______

3.  Name: __________________________________ Gender _______________ Age ______

IOA MEMBER

NON IOA MEMBER

ACCOMPANYING PERSON

PG STUDENT

FOREIGN DELEGATE

SAARC DELEGATE

SAARC DELEGATE (Accompanying)

GUEST NATION DELEGATE

TRADE DELEGATE

SENIOR CITIZEN (IOA Member Above 65 Years)

12500

16500

8000

8500

350

12500

8000

175

12500

500

BANQUET

                                                             Yes          No

                                                             Yes          No

                                                             Yes          No

th
The 69  Annual Conference of 
Indian Orthopaedic Association
Hosted By Karnataka Orthopaedic Association

nd th
2 -7  December 2024 | Bengaluru Palace



CATEGORY 

IOA MEMBER

NON-MEMBER

PG STUDENT

ACCOMPANYING PERSON

INTERNATIONAL DELEGATE

SAARC DELEGATE

SAARC DELEGATE (Accompanying)

GUEST NATION DELEGATES

1st September 2024 to 
30th November 2024

1st December 2024 
Onwards - SPOT

3000

3200

2400

2,400

75

3200

2400

75

$

$

3500

4200

2500

2500

75

4200

2500

75

$

$

4100

4600

2800

2800

75

4600

2800

75

$

$

4600

5500

3500

3500

75

5500

3500

75

$

$

IFSC: CNRB0010427

MICR: 560015227

BRANCH: 10427-VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040

ACCOUNT NAME: IOACON 2024 BENGALURU

BANK NAME: CANARA BANK

ACCOUNT NO.: 120025365190

CATEGORY 

INDIAN DELEGATE

INTERNATIONAL DELEGATE

SAARC DELEGATE

GUEST NATION DELEGATES

3300

50

3300

50

$

$

3800

60

3800

50

$

$

4000

80

4000

50

$

$

5000

100

5000

50

�

$

$

1st September 2024 to 
30th November 2024

1st December 2024 
Onwards - SPOT

I am enclosing here with a Cheque/Demand Draft No._____________________ dated______________________
for______________________________ (in words: ____________________________________________________________)
only drawn on______________________________________ in favor of “IOACON 2024 BENGALURU” payable 
at Bengaluru. Please send the duly filled registration form along with DD / Cheque to:

UPI ID. ....................................................................

2000Workshop

Cadaveric Workshop 10000

�

Early Bird Till 
31st May 2024

Early Bird Till 
31st May 2024

1st June 2024 to  
31st August 2024

1st June 2024 to  
31st August 2024



Conference Secretariat
AMSA Trading Corporation, New No. 24, 2nd Floor, Above CSB Bank, 80 Feet Road
Radhakrishna Layout, Padmanabhanagar, Bengaluru - 560070
For Registration Query: Rahul +91 9810399003
Email ID: ioacon2024bengaluru@gmail.com
Web: www.ioacon2024bengaluru.com

SCAN TO PAY

WITH ANY BHIM UPI APP

Merchant Name

IOACON 2024 BENGALURU

VPA : 321274831365190@cnrb

Ÿ Substitutions: As with all IOACON events, registration is non-transferable that mean it cannot 

be transferred to any other delegates as a substitute.

Ÿ Processing of refunds: Refunds will be processed within 45 working days post the conference.

Ÿ Standard cancellation policy:

1.  Refunds of cancelled registration will be made only against a written request by email or a

      post submitted before 1st October, 2024.

2.  From 2nd October, 2024 onwards, no refund request will be entertained by the Secretariat.

3.  25% of the Registration fee would be deducted as processing charges and the rest will be 

refunded one month after completion of the conference.

a. Certificate from HOD, Institution is mandatory to register as a PG Student.

b. Senior residents / those having completed their orthopaedic qualification are not eligible to 

    register as PGs.

c. Child above 8 Years will have to be register. 

d. Senior Citizens.

Category Registration Fee

Senior Citizens (IOA Member Above 65 Years)

thSenior Citizens are requested to fill & send their completed registration form by 15  October, 2024

500 *

e.Kindly note that registration charges for senior citizen are applicable for only the conference 

    registration.

f. All other charges for CME, Workshop & Banquet are the same as for IOA Members

*Incidental Charges


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

