

The 69th Annual Conference of Indian Orthopaedic Association

Hosted By Karnataka Orthopaedic Association 2^{nd} - 7^{th} December 2024 | Bengaluru Palace





REGISTRATION FORM

Please Fill in **BLOCK LETTERS**

(*It is important that you provide an email & mobile number so that future communication can be sent to you via SMS/ e-mail)

Title: 🗌 Prof. 🗌 Dr. 🗌 M	1r. 🗌 Ms. 🗌 Mrs.		Gender. 🗌	Male 🗌	Female
First Name*:	Last Name: _		1 1	7	1
Institute/ Hospital:		Designa	tion:		
Postal Address:					
· . ·		City:			
State:	Pin:	Country:			
IOA Membership No.*:	Mobile*:	Whatsapp*: _			
E-mail*:		PAN No*.:			
	ACCOMPANYING PERSON DET	TAILS		BANQUE	т
1. Name:	Gender	Ag	e	Yes No	b 🗌
2. Name:	Gender	Ag	e	Yes No	\Box
3. Name:	Gender	Ag	e	Yes No	

IOACON 2024 REGISTRATION DETAILS

CATEGORY	Early Bird Till 31st May 2024	1st June 2024 to 31st August 2024	1st September 2024 to 30th November 2024	1st December 2024 Onwards - SPOT
IOA MEMBER	₹12500	₹13500	₹15500	₹20500
NON IOA MEMBER	₹16500	₹18500	₹20500	₹25500
ACCOMPANYING PERSON	₹8000	₹10000	₹12000	₹15000
PG STUDENT	₹8500	₹9500	₹10500	₹13500
FOREIGN DELEGATE	\$ 350	\$ 400	\$ 450	\$ 500
SAARC DELEGATE	₹12500	₹13500	₹15500	₹20500
SAARC DELEGATE (Accompanying)	₹8000	₹10000	₹12000	₹15000
GUEST NATION DELEGATE	\$ 175	\$ 225	\$ 275	\$ 325
TRADE DELEGATE	₹12500	₹13500	₹15500	₹18500
SENIOR CITIZEN (IOA Member Above 65 Years)	₹500	00 *Incidental Charges (Only Conference)		

IOACON 2024 CME TARIFF

CATEGORY	Early Bird Till 31st May 2024	1st June 2024 to 31st August 2024	1st September 2024 to 30th November 2024	1st December 2024 Onwards - SPOT
IOA MEMBER	₹ 3000	₹ 3500	₹4100	₹4600
NON-MEMBER	₹ 3200	₹4200	₹4600	₹5500
PG STUDENT	₹2400	₹2500	₹2800	₹3500
ACCOMPANYING PERSON	₹ 2,400	₹2500	₹2800	₹3500
INTERNATIONAL DELEGATE	\$ 75	\$ 75	\$ 75	\$ 75
SAARC DELEGATE	₹ 3200	₹4200	₹4600	₹5500
SAARC DELEGATE (Accompanying)	₹2400	₹2500	₹2800	₹3500
GUEST NATION DELEGATES	\$ 75	\$ 75	\$ 75	\$ 75

Please note, registration fee is inclusive of 18% GST

IOACON 2024 BANQUET TARIFF

CATEGORY	Early Bird Till 31st May 2024	1st June 2024 to 31st August 2024	1st September 2024 to 30th November 2024	1st December 2024 Onwards - SPOT
INDIAN DELEGATE	₹3300	₹ 3800	₹ 4000	₹ 5000
INTERNATIONAL DELEGATE	\$ 50	\$ 60	\$ 80	\$100
SAARC DELEGATE	₹3300	₹ 3800	₹4000	5000
GUEST NATION DELEGATES	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50

PG TEACHING PROGRAM

1000/-

Please note, registration fee is inclusive of 18% GST (Only for PG on 1st Day of Conference)

IOACON 2024 WORKSHOP

Workshop	₹2000	
Cadaveric Workshop	₹10000	

Please note, registration fee is inclusive of 18% GST

ACCOUNT DETAILS

ACCOUNT NAME: IOACON 2024 BENGALURU	IFSC: CNRB0010427
BANK NAME: CANARA BANK	MICR: 560015227
ACCOUNT NO.: 120025365190	BRANCH: 10427-VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040

UPI ID.

I am enclosing here witl	n a Cheque/Demand Di	aft No dated
for	(in words:)
only drawn on		in favor of "IOACON 2024 BENGALURU" payable
at Bengaluru. Please ser	nd the duly filled regist	ration form along with DD / Cheque to:

Registration Guidelines

- a. Certificate from HOD, Institution is mandatory to register as a PG Student.
- b. Senior residents / those having completed their orthopaedic qualification are not eligible to register as PGs.
- c. Child above 8 Years will have to be register.
- d. Senior Citizens.

Category	Registration Fee	
Senior Citizens (IOA Member Above 65 Years) ₹500 *		
Senior Citizens are requested to fill & send their completed registration form by 15 th October, 2024		

***Incidental Charges**

- e. Kindly note that registration charges for senior citizen are applicable for only the conference registration.
- f. All other charges for CME, Workshop & Banquet are the same as for IOA Members

Cancellation Policy

- **Substitutions**: As with all IOACON events, registration is non-transferable that mean it cannot be transferred to any other delegates as a substitute.
- Processing of refunds: Refunds will be processed within 45 working days post the conference.
- Standard cancellation policy:
- 1. Refunds of cancelled registration will be made only against a written request by email or a post submitted before 1st October, 2024.
- 2. From 2nd October, 2024 onwards, no refund request will be entertained by the Secretariat.
- 3. 25% of the Registration fee would be deducted as processing charges and the rest will be refunded one month after completion of the conference.

SCAN TO PAY WITH ANY BHIM UPI APP



Merchant Name IOACON 2024 BENGALURU VPA : 321274831365190@cnrb

Conference Secretariat AMSA Trading Corporation, New No. 24, 2nd Floor, Above CSB Bank, 80 Feet Road Radhakrishna Layout, Padmanabhanagar, Bengaluru - 560070 For Registration Query: Rahul +91 9810399003 Email ID: ioacon2024bengaluru@gmail.com Web: www.ioacon2024bengaluru.com